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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОГДАНОВА Дарья ИВА МБУ СШОР №2  V  V  V  1  1  2 0.50 -3 16 4

БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  3  V  V V3  2  V 0.66 4 20 3

ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  3  3  V  V  1  1 0.33 -3 16 5

МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС ЦСКА  2  1  3  2  2  1 0.00 -13 11 7

ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. УМА  V  2  2  V  2  0 0.33 -3 14 6

СУЧКАНЦЕВА Кристина МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.00 11 22 1

РАГРИНА Дарья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП V3  2  V  V V3  3 0.66 7 19 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  V  0  2  3  2  1 0.16 -11 12 7

БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС ЦСКА  3  2  V  1  1  2 0.16 -7 13 6

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина ИВА РСОО ФФИО  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.00 15 23 1

СТЕПНОВА Мария МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧ  V  0  2  V  V  0 0.50 -3 14 4

РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО СДЮСШОР Г. БРОН  V  V  0  3  2  1 0.33 -6 14 5

БЕЛАЯ Анна КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  V  2  0  V  0 0.50 -2 14 3

МАРКИНА Виктория МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  V  2  V  V V3 0.83 14 21 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОПКОВА Карина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  0  3  3  3  2  1 0.00 -12 12 7

АГЕЙКИНА Виктория МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 15 22 1

МАРКЕЛОВА Анна СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  V  1  2  2 V2  2 0.33 -7 13 6

СИМАНОВСКАЯ Валерия МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  V  2  V  3  3  V 0.50 0 20 4

ВОРОБЬЕВА Софья КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  0  V  V  V V3 0.83 3 19 2

БАСКАКОВА Анастасия МОС МГФСО  V  0  1  V  2  V 0.50 -1 15 5

САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС ГБУ СШОР №42, ЦС  V  V  V  3  2  1 0.50 2 18 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЯКУТИНА Юлия МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 2 19 3

ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V V2  V  V 1.00 18 22 1

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  2  0  1  3  V  2 0.16 -11 12 6

ГАЛАЕВА Алия ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. УМА  3  1  V  3  V  V 0.50 5 19 4

ВОЛКОВА Елизавета КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.66 4 20 2

ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ СШОР №14  1  1  3  1  2  3 0.00 -13 11 7

ИВАНОВА Ксения МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  V  0  V  0  2  V 0.50 -5 14 5

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛОУСОВА Агния МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  3  2  0 V3  0  3 0.16 -11 11 7

РУБИНА Алиса МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР  V  2  3  V  2  3 0.33 -4 18 4

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Мария МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  V  3  2  2  1 0.33 -4 16 5

САРКИСОВА Александра МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.66 3 19 3

БАБЕНКО Александра СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  2  3  V  2  2  3 0.16 -5 16 6

КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 24 1

СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 6 23 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕРЕНКОВА Мария ВРЖ СШОР №14  2  1  2  0  2  1 0.00 -16 8 7

АКУЛИЧ Валентина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  V  3  V  1  V  2 0.50 -2 18 4

ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 12 22 2

ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  3  1  0  3  1 0.16 -10 12 6

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V V1 1.00 17 21 1

МАНУКЯН Луиза МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  3  0  V  1  1 0.33 -8 13 5

СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.66 7 17 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РЕВА Полина НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.66 3 20 3

САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 8 23 1

ИБРАГИМОВА Асият МОС МГФСО  3  3  V V3  V  2 0.50 6 19 4

КАРПУХИНА Нелли ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  0  0  0  0  3  0 0.00 -21 3 7

РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ Д  V  2  1  V  V  3 0.50 3 18 5

ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  3  3  0  V  3  3 0.16 -7 16 6

ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  3  V  V V3  V 0.83 8 22 2

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЫГИНА Лада МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  3  V  0  1  V  2 0.33 -6 14 5

ФРОЛОВА Елизавета МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  3  1  3  V 0.50 2 19 4

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  1  2  0  2  2  2 0.00 -15 9 7

МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО СШ ДУБНА  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.66 8 22 3

СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 11 22 1

ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  3  V  V  V V3  V 0.83 6 22 2

МАМАЕВА Ариадна СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  V  0  V  3  1  2 0.33 -6 14 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АКИМОВА Мария МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.66 3 19 2

РОЗЫЕВА Амелия МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  0  3  3  V  2  1 0.16 -9 13 7

АГЕЙКИНА Ксения МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 2 21 3

ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  V  V  2  3  3  V 0.50 1 20 4

МАЙСТРУК Дарья МОС МГФСО  V  2  3  V  2 V3 0.50 1 18 5

БАРЫШНИКОВА София МОО ФК ФЛЭШ  2  V  V  V V3  V 0.83 5 21 1

АСТАХОВА Валерия КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  3  V  3  2  2  3 0.16 -3 17 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 15 23 1

ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  0  1  0  1  V  3 0.16 -10 9 6

МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 7 20 2

СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  V  3  V V3  2 0.66 6 20 3

СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС ЦСКА  2 V2  3  3  V V2 0.50 2 16 4

ШАНТАЛОВА Анастасия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  0  1  0  1  1  2 0.00 -18 5 7

ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  V  2 V3  0  V 0.50 -2 15 5
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КЛЮЧИНСКАЯ Олеся МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  1  2  1  2  V 0.33 -2 14 5

МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА МБУ СШОР №2  0  V  2  0  3  V 0.33 -5 13 6

ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.66 6 21 3

СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  V  V  2  2  3  V 0.50 1 19 4

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС ЦСКА  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.66 11 21 2

КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ КШВСМ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.00 10 23 1

РЫБАКОВА Елизавета КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  0  0  1  2  0  0 0.00 -21 3 7

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  1  1  0  0  0  1 0.00 -21 3 7

МИЩЕНКО Софья МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 9 24 1

ПОЛИИТ Ангелина МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  V  3  2  3  0  V 0.33 -2 16 5

БОНДАРЬ Ярослава МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.66 10 22 2

МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.66 6 22 3

БЕЛАЯ Дарья МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  V  3  V  1  2 V3 0.50 4 17 4

ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  2  1  1  V  1 0.33 -6 13 6

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.66 8 22 1

ЕРЕМЕЕВА Полина МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  0  V  3  1  3  3 0.16 -9 14 7

ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  V  3  V  3  3  V 0.50 2 21 4

КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС ЦСКА  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.66 1 20 2

ЗИМА Мария МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 1 18 3

ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ Д  3  V  V  2  3  3 0.33 -3 19 6

СУХОТИНОВА Александр КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  3  V  3  3 V3  V 0.50 0 20 5

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЧАНОВА Ангелина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  3  V  3  1  2  1 0.16 -8 14 7

ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ КШВСМ, ПМК СТАР  V  V  2  3  2  V 0.50 1 19 3

АНОХИНА Дарья МОС МГФСО  3  2  V  V  V  2 0.50 1 19 3

СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  V  V  3  V  3  3 0.50 1 21 2

КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ V3  V  2  3  2  V 0.50 -1 18 6

КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.83 5 21 1

СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  1  V  V  3  3 0.50 1 19 3

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЧЕРЕНКО София КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  0  V  0  1 V2 0.50 -1 11 4

КАРАСЕВА Полина МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  2  1  2  0  V 0.16 -13 9 6

ПУТИНА Софья МОС МГФСО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 13 23 2

СУХОВА Софья МОС ЦСКА  1  V  1  2  0  0 0.16 -13 8 7

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА V2  V  1  V  1  V 0.66 2 16 3

КВИНТ Алена МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 15 22 1

АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  1  2  V  V  2  1 0.33 -3 14 5
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НОСОВА Марфа МОО ФК ФЛЭШ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.66 7 22 3

УГЛЕВА Аксинья МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 9 23 2

ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  V  3 V3  V  V  V 0.83 12 22 1

ШАЛДЫШОВА Дарья МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  1  3  1  V  2  V 0.33 -3 15 5

КОШЕЛКИНА Аксинья МОС МГФСО  3  1  0  1  V  3 0.16 -11 12 6

ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  1  0  V  3  V 0.50 -1 16 4

АБРАМОВА Анна МОС ЦСКА  0  2  2  2  V  0 0.16 -13 10 7

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  0  1  0  1  3  0 0.00 -19 5 7

МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ СШОР №14  V  V V2  2  0  3 0.50 0 15 5

ПОТАШНИКОВА Оксана МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  2  1  V  1  0 0.33 -6 12 6

ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 21 1

ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. УМА  V  V  1  3  V  2 0.50 1 18 4

САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧ  V  V  V  2  3  3 0.50 4 20 3

ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Полина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  2 V3  V 0.83 9 21 2

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧ  2  V  2  2  V  1 0.33 -5 15 5

ТАТАРИНОВА Александра МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.66 6 22 2

КИСЕЛЕВА Ольга КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  3  2  1  1  V  2 0.16 -8 13 7

ТИМОФЕЕВА Елизавета МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  2  V  V  3  3 0.50 2 20 3

БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  V  V  3  3  1 0.50 1 19 4

ЛЮБЧЕНКО Оксана МОС МГФСО  1  2  1  V  V  1 0.33 -9 13 6

ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 24 1

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  3  V  3 V3  2 0.50 1 19 3

РАСТОРОВА Дарья МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧ  2  0  V  2  3  3 0.16 -8 14 6

ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета МОС МГФСО  V  V  V V3  V  3 0.83 9 22 2

КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  3  2  2  V  1  2 0.16 -8 14 6

КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС ЦСКА  V  V  2  2  1  1 0.33 -5 14 5

БАЗДЫРЕВА Елизавета МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП  2  V  2  V V3  1 0.50 0 16 4

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 23 1

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВОВЧЕНКО Полина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  3  3  3  V  V 0.40 1 17 4

ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО СШ ДУБНА  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 9 18 1

ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС ЦСКА  V  V  2  V  3 0.60 2 17 3

ИВАНОВА Арина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  1 V3  V  V 0.80 3 16 2

РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  2  0  3  1  1 0.00 -13 7 6

ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ Д  2  1  V  3  V 0.40 -2 14 5
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Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАЛИНИНА Злата ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  3  V  2  2  V 0.40 1 15 3

ДУБНИКОВА Ксения КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАН  V  V V3  V  V 1.00 8 19 1

КИРЮХИНА Валентина МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  3  2  V  1  V 0.40 -2 14 4

КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  1  3  1  V 0.40 -2 13 5

СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ V3  3  V  V  V 0.80 9 18 2

РЕДЕГА Дарья МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК  0  2  1  2  1 0.00 -14 6 6

Группа No 22

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОПОВА Дарья ЛЕН ФФЛО  3  V  V  V  3 0.60 5 18 3

КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 7 18 2

ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Софья СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  1  2  3  1  0 0.00 -12 7 6

ПАНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  1  0  V  1  1 0.20 -12 7 5

ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  3  3 V3  V  1 0.40 0 14 4

КАН Юлиана МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V V3  V  V  V 1.00 12 19 1

Группа No 23

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  3  2  V  V 0.60 6 17 3

АСТАХОВА Варвара МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  1  2  0  0 0.00 -17 3 6

БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 7 19 1

ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  V  V  2  3  V 0.60 2 17 4

ГРИБОВА Елизавета СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 6 17 2

СТЕШИНА Софья НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВ  2  V  2  3  1 0.20 -4 12 5
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1 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 1.00 18 22 квалифицированных
2 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС ЦСКА 1.00 17 21 квалифицированных
3 КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС ЦСКА 1.00 15 24 квалифицированных
4 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина ИВА РСОО ФФИО 1.00 15 23 квалифицированных
5 ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 1.00 13 24 квалифицированных
6 КАН Юлиана МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 1.00 12 19 квалифицированных
7 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 1.00 11 23 квалифицированных
8 СУЧКАНЦЕВА Кристина МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1.00 11 22 квалифицированных
9 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ КШВСМ 1.00 10 23 квалифицированных

10 МИЩЕНКО Софья МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР 1.00 9 24 квалифицированных
11 ДУБНИКОВА Ксения КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 1.00 8 19 квалифицированных
12 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ 0.83 15 23 квалифицированных
13 АГЕЙКИНА Виктория МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.83 15 22 квалифицированных
13 КВИНТ Алена МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.83 15 22 квалифицированных
15 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.83 14 21 квалифицированных
16 ПУТИНА Софья МОС МГФСО 0.83 13 23 квалифицированных
17 ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.83 12 22 квалифицированных
17 ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.83 12 22 квалифицированных
19 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС ЦСКА 0.83 11 22 квалифицированных
20 ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ 0.83 11 21 квалифицированных
21 УГЛЕВА Аксинья МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.83 9 23 квалифицированных
22 ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета МОС МГФСО 0.83 9 22 квалифицированных
23 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Полина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИ 0.83 9 21 квалифицированных
24 САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.83 8 23 квалифицированных
25 ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.83 8 22 квалифицированных
26 МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М 0.83 7 20 квалифицированных
27 СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ 0.83 6 23 квалифицированных
28 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.83 6 22 квалифицированных
29 БАРЫШНИКОВА София МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.83 5 21 квалифицированных
29 КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталь МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.83 5 21 квалифицированных
31 ВОРОБЬЕВА Софья КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.83 3 19 квалифицированных
32 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.80 9 18 квалифицированных
32 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.80 9 18 квалифицированных
34 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС ЦСКА 0.80 7 19 квалифицированных
35 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.80 7 18 квалифицированных
36 ГРИБОВА Елизавета СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.80 6 17 квалифицированных
37 ИВАНОВА Арина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.80 3 16 квалифицированных
38 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС ЦСКА 0.66 11 21 квалифицированных
39 БОНДАРЬ Ярослава МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.66 10 22 квалифицированных
40 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.66 8 22 квалифицированных
40 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.66 8 22 квалифицированных
42 НОСОВА Марфа МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.66 7 22 квалифицированных
43 РАГРИНА Дарья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
44 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.66 7 17 квалифицированных
45 МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИ 0.66 6 22 квалифицированных
45 ТАТАРИНОВА Александ МОС ЦСКА 0.66 6 22 квалифицированных
47 ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.66 6 21 квалифицированных
48 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.66 6 20 квалифицированных
49 БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.66 4 20 квалифицированных
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49 ВОЛКОВА Елизавета КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.66 4 20 квалифицированных
51 РЕВА Полина НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.66 3 20 квалифицированных
52 АКИМОВА Мария МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР 0.66 3 19 квалифицированных
52 САРКИСОВА Александра МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М 0.66 3 19 квалифицированных
54 АГЕЙКИНА Ксения МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.66 2 21 квалифицированных
55 МЯКУТИНА Юлия МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР 0.66 2 19 квалифицированных
56 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.66 2 16 квалифицированных
57 КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС ЦСКА 0.66 1 20 квалифицированных
58 ЗИМА Мария МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.66 1 18 квалифицированных
59 БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.60 6 17 квалифицированных
60 ПОПОВА Дарья ЛЕН ФФЛО 0.60 5 18 квалифицированных
61 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.60 2 17 квалифицированных
61 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС ЦСКА 0.60 2 17 квалифицированных
63 ИБРАГИМОВА Асият МОС МГФСО 0.50 6 19 квалифицированных
64 ГАЛАЕВА Алия ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. УМАХ 0.50 5 19 квалифицированных
65 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ 0.50 4 20 квалифицированных
66 БЕЛАЯ Дарья МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.50 4 17 квалифицированных
67 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ Д 0.50 3 18 квалифицированных
68 ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.50 2 21 квалифицированных
69 ТИМОФЕЕВА Елизавета МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.50 2 20 квалифицированных
70 ФРОЛОВА Елизавета МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
71 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС ГБУ СШОР №42, ЦСК 0.50 2 18 квалифицированных
72 СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС ЦСКА 0.50 2 16 квалифицированных
73 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М 0.50 1 21 квалифицированных
74 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.50 1 20 квалифицированных
75 АНОХИНА Дарья МОС МГФСО 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
75 БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
75 КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИ 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
75 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ КШВСМ, ПМК СТАР 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
75 СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
75 СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
81 ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. УМАХ 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
81 МАЙСТРУК Дарья МОС МГФСО 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
83 СИМАНОВСКАЯ Валери МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
83 СУХОТИНОВА Александ КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
85 БАЗДЫРЕВА Елизавета МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.50 0 16 квалифицированных
86 МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.50 0 15 квалифицированных
87 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.50 -1 18 квалифицированных
88 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.50 -1 16 квалифицированных
89 БАСКАКОВА Анастасия МОС МГФСО 0.50 -1 15 квалифицированных
90 КУЧЕРЕНКО София КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.50 -1 11 квалифицированных
91 АКУЛИЧ Валентина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.50 -2 18 квалифицированных
92 ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.50 -2 15 квалифицированных
93 БЕЛАЯ Анна КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.50 -2 14 квалифицированных
94 БОГДАНОВА Дарья ИВА МБУ СШОР №2 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированных
95 СТЕПНОВА Мария МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ 0.50 -3 14 квалифицированных
96 ИВАНОВА Ксения МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М 0.50 -5 14 квалифицированных
97 ВОВЧЕНКО Полина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.40 1 17 квалифицированных
98 КАЛИНИНА Злата ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИ 0.40 1 15 квалифицированных
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99 ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.40 0 14 квалифицированных
100 КИРЮХИНА Валентина МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ 0.40 -2 14 квалифицированных
100 ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ Д 0.40 -2 14 квалифицированных
102 КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.40 -2 13 квалифицированных
103 ПОЛИИТ Ангелина МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.33 -2 16 квалифицированных
104 КЛЮЧИНСКАЯ Олеся МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.33 -2 14 квалифицированных
105 ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ Д 0.33 -3 19 квалифицированных
106 ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.33 -3 16 квалифицированных
107 ШАЛДЫШОВА Дарья МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ 0.33 -3 15 квалифицированных
108 АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ 0.33 -3 14 квалифицированных
108 ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. УМАХ 0.33 -3 14 квалифицированных
110 РУБИНА Алиса МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕР 0.33 -4 18 квалифицированных
111 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Мария МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.33 -4 16 выбывший
112 ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ 0.33 -5 15 выбывший
113 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС ЦСКА 0.33 -5 14 выбывший
114 МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА МБУ СШОР №2 0.33 -5 13 выбывший
115 МАМАЕВА Ариадна СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.33 -6 14 выбывший
115 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.33 -6 14 выбывший
115 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО СДЮСШОР Г. БРОН 0.33 -6 14 выбывший
118 ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.33 -6 13 выбывший
119 ПОТАШНИКОВА Оксана МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.33 -6 12 выбывший
120 МАРКЕЛОВА Анна СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.33 -7 13 выбывший
121 МАНУКЯН Луиза МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.33 -8 13 выбывший
122 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Оксана МОС МГФСО 0.33 -9 13 выбывший
123 СТЕШИНА Софья НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.20 -4 12 выбывший
124 ПАНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ 0.20 -12 7 выбывший
125 АСТАХОВА Валерия КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.16 -3 17 выбывший
126 БАБЕНКО Александра СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.16 -5 16 выбывший
127 ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.16 -7 16 выбывший
128 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС ЦСКА 0.16 -7 13 выбывший
129 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.16 -8 14 выбывший
129 КОЧАНОВА Ангелина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИ 0.16 -8 14 выбывший
129 РАСТОРОВА Дарья МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ 0.16 -8 14 выбывший
132 КИСЕЛЕВА Ольга КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.16 -8 13 выбывший
133 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Полина МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ 0.16 -9 14 выбывший
134 РОЗЫЕВА Амелия МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.16 -9 13 выбывший
135 ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИ 0.16 -10 12 выбывший
136 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.16 -10 9 выбывший
137 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.16 -11 12 выбывший
137 КОШЕЛКИНА Аксинья МОС МГФСО 0.16 -11 12 выбывший
137 ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.16 -11 12 выбывший
140 БЕЛОУСОВА Агния МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМП 0.16 -11 11 выбывший
141 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС ЦСКА 0.16 -13 10 выбывший
142 КАРАСЕВА Полина МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.16 -13 9 выбывший
143 СУХОВА Софья МОС ЦСКА 0.16 -13 8 выбывший
144 КОПКОВА Карина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.00 -12 12 выбывший
145 ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Софья СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 0.00 -12 7 выбывший
146 МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС ЦСКА 0.00 -13 11 выбывший
146 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.00 -13 11 выбывший
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148 РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.00 -13 7 выбывший
149 РЕДЕГА Дарья МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСК 0.00 -14 6 выбывший
150 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислав ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.00 -15 9 выбывший
151 ЧЕРЕНКОВА Мария ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.00 -16 8 выбывший
152 АСТАХОВА Варвара МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.00 -17 3 выбывший
153 ШАНТАЛОВА Анастасия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.00 -18 5 выбывший
154 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.00 -19 5 выбывший
155 КАРПУХИНА Нелли ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.00 -21 3 выбывший
155 РЫБАКОВА Елизавета КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ 0.00 -21 3 выбывший
155 ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.00 -21 3 выбывший
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